i::ic Merit
No. No
1 2
1 109
2 117
3 129
4 131
5 168
6 172
7 188
8 201
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st JuaTa Satedt tiawe fada

ROLLNO

3

1110002194

1110002758

1110001211

1110001637

1110002928

1110000925

1110002306

1110001326

ADMIN OFFICER (MPR)

NAME

4

HRISHIKESH YASHVANTRAO SHINDE

YUVRAJ PRASHANT MARKAD

SMITA PRAKASH SHISALE

SURAJ MOHAN BHARSAKLE

AJAY SOPAN RODAGE

ANITA POPAT KARDILE

ABHIUJEET YALLAPPA MOTE

PINGALA KONDABARAO AVHAD

GENDE

CATEGORY

NT-C

NT-C

NT-C

NT-C

NT-C

NT-C

NT-C

NT-C

T1

50

46

46

46

42

40

48

46

46

T2
EL
50

32

30

34

34

32

38

26

28

1
T =T faHmT
%.UAUI3IR /5575 f&. 15.03.2024

FEHas HeTRUTITPbdle ﬁgw(gﬁrtrywﬁiﬁﬂaau%.Wﬁmﬁﬁw(mwﬁwﬁﬂﬁmmmmwmmmmmmzz 12.2023
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T3
GK
50

28

28

24

24

24

22

22

24

T4

50

10

30

32

30

34

36

22

36

30

JOINT CHIEF PERSONNEL OFFIER (ESTT.)

TOTAL

200

11

136

136

134

134

132

130

130

128

DISABILIT

Y DISABIL
CATEGOR ITY CAT

Y

12 13

sd/- 15.03.2024

BMC  SPORT

EMPLY SPERSO
OEE N
14 15

PROJEC EARTH
QUAKE

T

AFFECT AFFECT

ED
16

ED
17

ORPHAN

18

ANSHA
KALIN RESERV
ATION

19

WOME

N

20

WR

WR

WR

DISABL
EX- ED
SERVIC  EX-
EMEN SERVIC
EMEN
21 22

FREED
oM
FIGHTE

23

SELECTION
24

NT-C-1

NT-C-2

NT-C-WR-1

NT-C-3

NT-C-4

NT-C-WR-2

Against ANSH-NT-C-1

NT-C-WR-3

sd/- 15.03.2024
CHIEF PERSONNER OFFICER



